CAT 6 Solutions
Copper Systems
Introduction
Vericom® Copper Systems
Vericom’s Copper Systems are designed to
provide the highest level of performance possible
at the best value. For your convenience, we offer

including but not limited to Cat 5e, 6, 6A modules, HDMI, fiber
optics, RCA modules, coax connectors, and more.
Ordering Information
VGS6™ CAT 6 Unshielded Patch Panels
Item Number Number of Ports Rack Unit Quantity
UPP60WL24 24 1 RU
UPP60WL48 48 2 RU
VGS™ Universal Modular Patch Panels - Unloaded
Item Number Number of Ports Rack Unit Quantity
UPP6001-24 24 1 RU
UPP6001-48 48 2 RU
VGC™  Category 6 Patch Panels
Vericom VGC™ patch panels mount to all standard 19” racks,
cabinets, and  wall  mount  brackets,  and  are available in 12 Port
(1 RU), 24 Port (1 RU) and 48 Port (2 RU)  (rack unit) configuration.

more. Modular patch panels are available in a 24 port 1 RU (rack
unit) configuration.
Ordering Information
VGC™ CAT 6 Unshielded Patch Panels
Item Number Number of Ports Rack Unit Quantity
MPP6U-03855 12 Wall Mount
MPP6U-03857 12 1 RU
*MPP6U-01361 24 1 RU
MPP6U-01362 48 2 RU
VGC™ Universal 24 Port Modular Patch Panels
Item Number Number of Ports Rack Unit Quantity
*MPPKU-04040 24 1 RU
*Pictured

• Supports IEEE 802.3AF/802.3AT (48 cables in a bundle) and 802.3bt type 3
and type 4 (24 cables in a bundle) PoE applications)
Ordering Information
Item Number
RC6020XXF-MYY
Specify cable length by substituting XX in Item # for the following:
.5 = 0.5 ft
04 = 4 ft
10 = 10 ft
01 = 1 ft
05 = 5 ft
14 = 14 ft
02 = 2 ft
06 = 06 ft
15 = 15 ft
03 = 3 ft
07 = 07 ft
20 = 20 ft
Specify jacket color by substituting YY in Item # for the following:
BK = Black BL = Blue GY = Gray GN = Green WH = White YE = Yellow
Item Example: RC602010F-MBL (28Flex™Category 6 Unshielded
Stranded Patch Cable, 28 AWG, Clear Boot, 10 ft, Blue.)
VGC™ Category 6 UTP Patch Cables
Vericom VGC™ Category 6 Snagless Unshielded Patch Cables
support and exceed 1000BASE-T (Gigabit Ethernet), 100BASE-T
(Fast Ethernet), DSL, cable modem and telecommunications.
These patch cables are backwards compatible with Category 5e
systems.
These Category 6 Snagless Unshielded Patch Cables are designed
to meet and exceed ANSI/TIA-568-C.2 Category 6 and ISO 11801
Class E electrical performance requirements for frequencies up to
250 MHz and are tested up to 550 MHz. The patch cables utilize
23AWG stranded copper conductors in a four pair unshielded
configuration with a cross filler for reduced EMI and maximum
durability. These patch cables are rated CM and meet and exceed
1000BASE-T Ethernet applications with RJ-45 modular plugs.
Standards & Compliances
• ISO/IEC 11801   • EN50288
• TIA/EIA-568.C.2   • RoHS Compliant
Length Black Blue Gray White Yellow
1 ft.
2 ft.
3 ft.
4 ft.
5 ft.
6 ft.
7 ft.
10 ft.
15 ft.
25 ft.
XPC6U-00234
XPC6U-00235

These F-81 keystone inserts feature an F connector for installing coaxial cable that is commonly
used with cable and satellite television, CCTV, and high speed Internet.
Ordering Information
Type White Ivory
HDMI Keystone Insert * XHDAC-01424 N/A
Blank Keystone Insert * XFPTP-00504 XFPTP-03609
F-81 Keystone Insert * MKJ81-03434 MKJ81-03435
VGS™  Keystone Single Gang Faceplate with Labels
Vericom VGS™ standard keystone faceplates with labels are available in 1, 2, 3, 4, or 6 port and
are ideal for use with any standard keystone modules to create an individualized plug and play
multimedia experience. These faceplates are constructed of impact resistant, fire-retardant UL94V-0
rated plastic. These flush mount, white faceplates come complete with mounting screws, write-on
label and plastic label cover.
Ordering Information
Color 1 Port 2 Port 3 Port 4 Port 6 Port
White *FP2WH1VL FP2WH2VL FP2WH3VL FP2WH4VL FP2WH6VL
VGC™  Keystone Single Gang Faceplate
Vericom VGC™ standard keystone faceplates are available in 1, 2, 3, 4, or 6 port and are constructed
of impact resistant, fire-retardant UL94V-0 rated plastic. These flush mount faceplates come complete
with mounting screws.
Ordering Information
Color 1 Port 2 Port 3 Port 4 Port 6 Port
White XFPOP-00470 XFPOP-00471 XFPOP-00472 XFPOP-03418 XFPOP-03421
Light Almond XFPOP-01452 XFPOP-01453 XFPOP-01454 XFPOP-03420 XFPOP-03423
Ivory *XFPOP-03588 XFPOP-03589 XFPOP-03590 XFPOP-03422 XFPOP-03588
*Pictured
HDMI
Blank
F-81